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00:04:57Gymnasium Lechenich2003KÜSTNER, MaiteW131.(1274)1

00:05:23Gymnasium Lechenich2004BIENENTREU, LenaW121.(683)2

00:05:26TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2003ZIMMERMANN , LeaW132.(1143)3

00:05:27Gymnasium Lechenich2002HARMUTH, LinaW141.(621)4

00:05:28LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, LenaW111.(1115)5

00:05:43Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005RESNER, Leyla LiobaW112.(890)6

00:05:51Gymnasium Lechenich2004NELLES, DavinaW122.(690)7

00:05:54Gymnasium Lechenich2003FREUND, Paula ZoeW133.(721)8

00:06:02Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004WOLF, AnjaW123.(431)9

00:06:09TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2004HOFFMANN, LouisaW124.(959)10

00:06:09Gymnasium Lechenich2005CERDAN, YunaW113.(653)11

00:06:11Gymnasium Lechenich2004HANKE, NinaW125.(713)12

00:06:14Ville Gymnasium Liblar2002WELLMANNS, KlaraW142.(877)13

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004PERSCHMANN, LenaW126.(658)14

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004KREISCH, MaleneW127.(657)15

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004MALZ, MelissaW128.(707)16

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004HOLZPORZ, CaraW129.(656)17

00:06:15Gymnasium Lechenich2005THIELEN, EmmaW114.(625)18

00:06:16Grundschule Gymnich2004LEIBELSEDER, HannahW1210.(496)19

00:06:17Gymnasium Lechenich2004LONGERICH, LisaW1211.(623)20

00:06:18Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMIDT, JuliaW134.(822)21

00:06:18Gymnasium Lechenich2005KREUTNER, MerleW115.(622)22

00:06:23Gymnasium Lechenich2005HENTSCHEL, LenaW116.(655)23

00:06:28Ville Gymnasium Liblar2002MÜHL, ValerieW143.(876)24

00:06:29Gymnasium Lechenich2004HELLINGHAUSEN, LeaW1212.(654)25

00:06:30Realschule Lechenich2005SAEEDI, ZahraW117.(777)26

00:06:41Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SCHÄFER, DanaW118.(426)27

00:06:46Gymnasium Lechenich2003HENTSCHEL, HannaW135.(714)28

00:06:552002TADDES, MetyW144.(1394)29

00:06:56Gymnasium Lechenich2005MEUTER, Lea-MarenW119.(679)30

00:07:07TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2005BÜSCHER, LunaW1110.(958)31

00:07:09GVG-Laufteam2002VENKER, AlinaW145.(894)32

00:07:09Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001TILLMANNS, LenaW151.(440)33

00:07:10Realschule Lechenich2003MEYER, JasminW136.(793)34

00:07:10Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEIZMANN, LaraW146.(437)35

00:07:15Realschule Lechenich2005WELTER, CiaraW1111.(816)36

00:07:19Gymnasium Lechenich2004WERNICKE, HannahW1213.(691)37

00:07:27Gymnasium Lechenich2005RÖSCH, AntoniaW1112.(659)38

00:07:28Realschule Lechenich2004WYSOCANSKA, KlaudiaW1214.(798)39

00:07:28Gymnasium Lechenich2004BLOCK, MarijkeW1215.(704)40

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2004HATTING, StellaW1216.(688)41

00:07:33Gymnasium Lechenich2004CELIK, RahelW1217.(684)42

00:07:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002SCHULZ, AlexandraW147.(439)43

00:07:38Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEMMERSBACH, AlinaW148.(438)44

00:07:43Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002GAVAZI, LuizaW149.(436)45
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00:07:51Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005PITTER, KatjaW1113.(425)46

00:07:53Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003BUSCH, AlissaW137.(434)47

00:07:572003JÜLICH, ElenaW138.(1041)48

00:08:00Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ÜNVER, LauraW1410.(435)49

00:08:022003OEHME, SandraW139.(1422)50

00:08:26Realschule Lechenich2004HAMMACKE, MaraW1218.(791)51

00:08:27Gymnasium Lechenich2005WINTERSCHLADE, MarinaW1114.(661)52

00:08:28Gymnasium Lechenich2005THUL, JuleW1115.(660)53

00:08:29Realschule Lechenich2005FRINGS, LeaW1116.(790)54

00:08:33Gymnasium Lechenich2004FORNFEIST, MarleneW1219.(712)55

00:08:33Gymnasium Lechenich2004WAGNER, JuliaW1220.(716)56

00:08:51Gymnasium Lechenich2004LIS, Marie-LouisaW1221.(706)57

00:08:52Realschule Lechenich2005BRAUN, MarenW1117.(787)58

00:08:52Gymnasium Lechenich2003DIETRICH, LauraW1310.(686)59

00:08:53Realschule Lechenich2003JOBMANN, IndiraW1311.(792)60

00:08:53Gymnasium Lechenich2004TILGEN, MariaW1222.(715)61

00:09:12Realschule Lechenich2005BURMEISTER, CarinaW1118.(789)62

00:09:29Realschule Lechenich2005SEEMANN, LilithW1119.(796)63

00:09:29Realschule Lechenich2004RIEB, MilenaW1223.(795)64

00:09:40Realschule Lechenich2004TSCHAUNER, LeonieW1224.(797)65

00:09:43Realschule Lechenich2005NÜßGEN, GinaW1120.(794)66

00:09:55Gymnasium Lechenich2005GRAPATIN, LaraW1121.(687)67
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KINDER W11
00:05:28LT DSHS2005SCHWETLICK, Lenagesamt5.(1115)1

00:05:43Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2005RESNER, Leyla Liobagesamt6.(890)2

00:06:09Gymnasium Lechenich2005CERDAN, Yunagesamt11.(653)3

00:06:15Gymnasium Lechenich2005THIELEN, Emmagesamt18.(625)4

00:06:18Gymnasium Lechenich2005KREUTNER, Merlegesamt22.(622)5

00:06:23Gymnasium Lechenich2005HENTSCHEL, Lenagesamt23.(655)6

00:06:30Realschule Lechenich2005SAEEDI, Zahragesamt26.(777)7

00:06:41Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005SCHÄFER, Danagesamt27.(426)8

00:06:56Gymnasium Lechenich2005MEUTER, Lea-Marengesamt30.(679)9

00:07:07TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2005BÜSCHER, Lunagesamt31.(958)10

00:07:15Realschule Lechenich2005WELTER, Ciaragesamt36.(816)11

00:07:27Gymnasium Lechenich2005RÖSCH, Antoniagesamt38.(659)12

00:07:51Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2005PITTER, Katjagesamt46.(425)13

00:08:27Gymnasium Lechenich2005WINTERSCHLADE, Marinagesamt52.(661)14

00:08:28Gymnasium Lechenich2005THUL, Julegesamt53.(660)15

00:08:29Realschule Lechenich2005FRINGS, Leagesamt54.(790)16

00:08:52Realschule Lechenich2005BRAUN, Marengesamt58.(787)17

00:09:12Realschule Lechenich2005BURMEISTER, Carinagesamt62.(789)18

00:09:29Realschule Lechenich2005SEEMANN, Lilithgesamt63.(796)19

00:09:43Realschule Lechenich2005NÜßGEN, Ginagesamt66.(794)20

00:09:55Gymnasium Lechenich2005GRAPATIN, Laragesamt67.(687)21

JUGEND W12
00:05:23Gymnasium Lechenich2004BIENENTREU, Lenagesamt2.(683)1

00:05:51Gymnasium Lechenich2004NELLES, Davinagesamt7.(690)2

00:06:02Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2004WOLF, Anjagesamt9.(431)3

00:06:09TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen 1900 e.V.2004HOFFMANN, Louisagesamt10.(959)4

00:06:11Gymnasium Lechenich2004HANKE, Ninagesamt12.(713)5

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004PERSCHMANN, Lenagesamt14.(658)6

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004KREISCH, Malenegesamt15.(657)7

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004MALZ, Melissagesamt16.(707)8

00:06:14Gymnasium Lechenich2004HOLZPORZ, Caragesamt17.(656)9

00:06:16Grundschule Gymnich2004LEIBELSEDER, Hannahgesamt19.(496)10

00:06:17Gymnasium Lechenich2004LONGERICH, Lisagesamt20.(623)11

00:06:29Gymnasium Lechenich2004HELLINGHAUSEN, Leagesamt25.(654)12

00:07:19Gymnasium Lechenich2004WERNICKE, Hannahgesamt37.(691)13

00:07:28Realschule Lechenich2004WYSOCANSKA, Klaudiagesamt39.(798)14

00:07:28Gymnasium Lechenich2004BLOCK, Marijkegesamt40.(704)15

00:07:32Gymnasium Lechenich2004HATTING, Stellagesamt41.(688)16

00:07:33Gymnasium Lechenich2004CELIK, Rahelgesamt42.(684)17

00:08:26Realschule Lechenich2004HAMMACKE, Maragesamt51.(791)18

00:08:33Gymnasium Lechenich2004FORNFEIST, Marlenegesamt55.(712)19

00:08:33Gymnasium Lechenich2004WAGNER, Juliagesamt56.(716)20
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JUGEND W12
00:08:51Gymnasium Lechenich2004LIS, Marie-Louisagesamt57.(706)21

00:08:53Gymnasium Lechenich2004TILGEN, Mariagesamt61.(715)22

00:09:29Realschule Lechenich2004RIEB, Milenagesamt64.(795)23

00:09:40Realschule Lechenich2004TSCHAUNER, Leoniegesamt65.(797)24

JUGEND W13
00:04:57Gymnasium Lechenich2003KÜSTNER, Maitegesamt1.(1274)1

00:05:26TuS Kreuzweingarten-Rheder2003ZIMMERMANN , Leagesamt3.(1143)2

00:05:54Gymnasium Lechenich2003FREUND, Paula Zoegesamt8.(721)3

00:06:18Realschule Lechenich2003SCHMIDT, Juliagesamt21.(822)4

00:06:46Gymnasium Lechenich2003HENTSCHEL, Hannagesamt28.(714)5

00:07:10Realschule Lechenich2003MEYER, Jasmingesamt34.(793)6

00:07:53Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2003BUSCH, Alissagesamt47.(434)7

00:07:572003JÜLICH, Elenagesamt48.(1041)8

00:08:022003OEHME, Sandragesamt50.(1422)9

00:08:52Gymnasium Lechenich2003DIETRICH, Lauragesamt59.(686)10

00:08:53Realschule Lechenich2003JOBMANN, Indiragesamt60.(792)11

JUGEND W14
00:05:27Gymnasium Lechenich2002HARMUTH, Linagesamt4.(621)1

00:06:14Ville Gymnasium Liblar2002WELLMANNS, Klaragesamt13.(877)2

00:06:28Ville Gymnasium Liblar2002MÜHL, Valeriegesamt24.(876)3

00:06:552002TADDES, Metygesamt29.(1394)4

00:07:09GVG-Laufteam2002VENKER, Alinagesamt32.(894)5

00:07:10Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEIZMANN, Laragesamt35.(437)6

00:07:34Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002SCHULZ, Alexandragesamt43.(439)7

00:07:38Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002HEMMERSBACH, Alinagesamt44.(438)8

00:07:43Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002GAVAZI, Luizagesamt45.(436)9

00:08:00Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2002ÜNVER, Lauragesamt49.(435)10

JUGEND W15
00:07:09Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar2001TILLMANNS, Lenagesamt33.(440)1
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